WARNING

PRODUCTS

oleocon.com.tr

POPPET SCREW - QC - STC SERIES

UNF MALE

TECHNICAL DRAWING

CLICK HERE
FOR 3D SECTION

Screw to Up to 189 | / min Carbon Steel
Connect Stainless Steel
-20°C/+90°C ISO 14541

Connetion: Both Side
Disconnection: Allowed
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Up to 350 Bar BSP - NPT - Metric - SAE

DESCRIPTION

QC-STC-6A-MSAE4
QC-STC-6B-MSAE4
QC-STC-10A-MSAES
QC-STC-10B-MSAES
QC-STC-10A-MSAEB

10
QC-STC-10B-MSAE6B
QC-STC-10A-MSAE8
QC-STC-10B-MSAE8
QC-STC-12A-MSAE8
QC-STC-12B-MSAES8
QC-STC-20A-MSAE8
QC-STC-20B-MSAE8
QC-STC-20A-MSAE10
QC-STC-20B-MSAE10
QC-STC-20A-MSAE12
QC-STC-20B-MSAE12
QC-STC-25A-MSAE12
QC-STC-25B-MSAE12

ISO-8434-2
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OIL & GAS AGRICULTURE HYDRAULIC EARTH MOVING HYDRAULIC CONCRETE VEHICLES CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY EQUIPMENT VEHICLES INDUSTRY

- Connection under residual pressure is allowed on both sides.

- Disconnection under residual pressure is allowed

- Top quality elastomer seals provide maximum sealing.

- The external sealing ring ensures a solid connection and prevents disconnection due to vibration

- The design prevents pressure drops and turbulences.

- Durable, safe, compact and easy to use design

- Please clean the mating surfaces thoroughly before connecting, in order to prevent contaminants to

enter into the system

- Please make sure that the male and female parts are aligned properly to achive full connection.

- Connection and disconnection under dynamic pressure is not allowed.
- Connection and disconnection is not allowed when the temperature of the circulating fluid is above 80°C / 176°F.

- Make sure the system pressure is below the maximum working pressure.
- Please ensure that the OLEOCON product you have chosen is compatible with the temperature , material and pressure requirements of your system.
- Please contact OLEOCON technical support for any further questions.
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COUPLING
GENDER

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

WORKING PRESSURE

FEMALE

35
30
30
25
20

5075
4350
4350
3625
2900
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17
30
22
30
22
30
22
30
27
36
32
41
32
41
32
41
41
50

0.66
118
0.86
118
0.86
118
0.86
118
1,06
141
1.25
161
1,25
161
1.25
161
161
1,96

5075
4350
4350
3625
2900

THREAD
SIZE(B)

7/16-20 UNF D
7/16-20 UNF F
1/2-20UNF D
1/2-20UNF F
9/16-18 UNF D
9/16-18 UNF F
3/4- 16UNF D
3/4- 16UNF F
3/4- 16UNF D
3/4- 16UNF F
3/4- 16UNF D
3/4- 16UNF F
7/8- 14UNF D
7/8- TAUNF F
11/16- 12UN D
11/16-12UN F
11/16- 12UN D
11/16- 12UN F

140
120
120
100
80

20300
17400
17400
14500
11600

mm

M24*2
34
M28*2
34
M28*2
34
M28*2
34
M36*2
421
M4272
485
M42*2
485
M42*2
485
M48*3
545
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OLEOCON

LENGTH

mm inch

WEIGHT

617 242 0.24
59 232 015
629 247 022
60.5 2.38 0.19
629 247 0.23
60.5 2.38 0.2
629 247 0.23
60.5 238 0.2
69 271 0.36
638 251 0.35
855 3.36 0.56
76 299 054
855 3.36 0.57
76 299 0.55
855 3.36 0.58
76 299 0.56
975 3.83 0.8
82 3.22 0.83

BURST PR

FEMALE
MPa MPa
140 20300 140 20300
120 17400 120 17400
120 17400 120 17400
100 14500 100 14500
80 11600 80 11600

0528
033
0484
0418
0506
044
0506
044
0792
077
1,232
1188
1254
121
1276
1,232
176
1826



https://oleocon3d.agorsoftware.com/urun2-unf-vidali-popetli-takim_119



